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Manifestazione Obbligatori Rag/Es.A
Girotondo Blu Obbligatori 1'G

iy

FEDERAZIONE FEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA ITALIANA
NUOTO . . NUOTO
Risultati
POS CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO FIG COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PARZ TOTALE DIST
Obbligatori - Esordienti B
1 SAADAOUI Zahir ITA 2015 1 1.6 54 50 53 8.3733 53.7647
Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 18 55 48 54 9.4200
3 18 6.0 6.1 6.2 10.9800
4 1.6 45 49 52 7.7867
2 STROPPIANA Irene ITA 2015 1 1.6 6.0 59 55 9.2800 51.5294 2.2353
Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd 2 1.8 44 43 45 7.9200
3 18 56 57 59 10.3200
4 1.6 48 4.7 46 7.5200
3 PETRILLI Anna ITA 2015 1 1.6 56 57 59 9.1733 50.7843 2.9804
Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 18 46 53 57 9.3600
3 1.8 49 49 38 8.1600
4 1.6 49 48 50 7.8400
4 FANTOZZI Marisol ITA 2015 1 1.6 58 56 55 9.0133 50.4412 3.3235
Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd 2 18 52 49 52 9.1800
3 1.8 51 54 47 9.1200
4 1.6 44 46 441 6.9867
5 GALBAI Allyson Maria ITA 2015 1 1.6 56 54 5.1 8.5867 50.4021 3.3626
Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 18 53 52 54 9.5400
3 18 49 48 53 9.0000
4 1.6 47 46 41 7.1467
6 CAMERONE Camilla ITA 2015 1 1.6 54 57 6.0 9.1200 49.0588 4.7059
Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 1.8 49 50 49 8.8800
3 18 51 52 49 9.1200
4 16 49 34 34 6.2400
7 TUCCI Marta ITA 2015 1 1.6 53 51 52 8.3200 48.9804 4.7843
Aquatica Torino ssd 2 1.8 50 55 54 9.5400
3 1.8 48 46 47 8.4600
4 1.6 42 45 44 6.9867
8 SPINELLI Beatrice ITA 2015 1 1.6 57 53 56 8.8533 48.7059 5.0588
Aquatica Torino ssd 2 1.8 47 50 5.1 8.8800
3 1.8 46 4.7 47 8.4000
4 1.6 47 42 4.2 6.9867
9 BENEVOLO Costanza ITA 2015 1 16 43 4.0 39 6.5067 48.6079 5.1568
Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 2 1.8 41 45 438 8.0400
3 18 58 58 6.0 10.5600
4 1.6 48 5.0 5.1 7.9467
10 PARPINEL Cristina ITA 2015 1 1.6 46 44 441 6.9867 48.0099 5.7548
Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd 2 18 57 54 58 10.1400
3 18 46 50 56 9.1200
4 1.6 37 41 42 6.4000
11 MUSTACCIOLI Valentina ITA 2015 1 1.6 45 48 49 7.5733 47.5196 6.2451
Aquatica Torino ssd 2 1.8 47 44 44 8.1000
3 18 49 50 45 8.6400
4 16 53 45 52 8.0000
12 BALOSSINI Gaia ITA 2015 1 1.6 55 49 56 8.5333 47.4607 6.3040
Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 18 50 48 5.1 8.9400
3 1.8 45 49 46 8.4000
4 1.6 40 3.7 43 6.4000
13 CAVALLARO Aurora ITA 2015 1 1.6 48 50 53 8.0533 47.0979 6.6668
Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 2 1.8 42 43 36 7.2600
3 18 52 50 53 9.3000
4 1.6 50 45 44 7.4133
14 DURAND Viola ITA 2015 1 1.6 47 47 49 7.6267 46.9804 6.7843
Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 2 1.8 47 52 54 9.1800
3 1.8 49 48 46 8.5800
4 1.6 46 43 34 6.5600
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CONCORRENTE

BERTOLUSSO Sofia
CS Roero

COLETTA Anastasia A.
Libertas Nuoto Novara asd

ACOCELLA Giulia Anais
Libertas Nuoto Novara asd

TABIANI Ayaka
CS Roero

DE ANGELIS Anna
CS Roero

DESIDERIO Marta Giovina
Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd

STAFFA Victoria
Sisport Spa ssd

LA COMMARA Noemi
Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd

STROPPIANA Beatrice
CS Roero

ESPOSITO Emma
Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd

DI PERRI Ginevra
Aquatica Torino ssd

LATTANZIO FINATTI Agnese
Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd

CASELLO Emma
Aquatica Torino ssd

RECUPERO Bianca
Aquatica Torino ssd

CHIUSANO Celeste
CS Roero

D'ALESSIO Francesca
Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd

GIRIBALDI Alessia
CS Roero

Torino, 16/02/2025

NAZ ANNO FIG COEF G1

ITA

ITA
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ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
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2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015
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2015
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N = SN = HOON = N = N = SN = SO = SO = AN = SN = SN = HOON = NN = N = AN =

N =

G2

G3 G4 G5

PEN

PARZ

7.7333
8.2200
7.6800
8.1600

7.8933
8.8200
8.5800
6.4000

8.0000
9.1200
7.2000
7.2533

8.1067
7.2000
8.0400
8.1600

8.5333
8.5800
7.6800
6.6667

8.0000
7.8000
8.7000
6.4533

8.0533
8.7000
7.0200
7.1467

7.4667
7.0800
8.9400
7.4133

8.0000
7.2000
7.5000
7.9467

7.0933
6.3600
9.8400
7.3067

6.1867
7.6200
8.6400
8.0533

6.9333
10.2000
6.8400
6.3467

8.2667
6.9600
7.5600
7.3600

6.8267
7.3800
8.1600
7.3600

8.0533
7.4400
7.9200
5.8667

7.1467
8.2800
6.8400
6.8800

8.1067
7.0200
7.3800
6.4533

TOTALE

46.7549

46.6078

46.4313

46.3334

46.2647

45.5196

45.4706

45.4412

45.0687

45.0000

44.8529

44.5882

44.3334

43.7157

43.0588

42.8628

42.5882

DIST

7.0098

7.1569

7.3334

7.4313

7.5000

8.2451

8.2941

8.3235

8.6960

8.7647

8.9118

9.1765

9.4313

10.0490

10.7059

10.9019

11.1765
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CONCORRENTE

BOUNOUS Rachele
Libertas Due Valli - Luserna

FERRO Paola
Sisport Spa ssd

MORRA Gaia
Aquatica Torino ssd

ANDREETTA Rebecca
VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd

TODINO Maria Martina
VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd

Torino, 16/02/2025

NAZ ANNO FIG COEF G1

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

N = AN = AN =

SO =

1.6
1.8
1.8
1.6

1.6
1.8
1.8
1.6

1.6
1.8
1.8
1.6

1.6
1.8
1.8
1.6

1.6
1.8
1.8
1.6

4.5

3.9
4.9

4.0
4.5
3.9
4.0

4.2
4.6
3.7
4.4

4.7
3.0
3.5
4.5

3.5
3.2
4.1
5.1

G2

4.8

4.6
4.3

4.5
4.8
3.9
3.8

4.1
4.2
3.7
3.9

4.5
3.8
4.4
4.0

3.4
3.5
3.6
4.8

G3 G4 G5

3.9

4.8
5.0

4.0
4.2
3.8
3.7

3.7
4.2
3.5
4.2

4.2
3.7
3.7
4.2

3.8
3.4
3.7
5.1

PEN

PARZ

7.0400
6.1800
7.9800
7.5733

6.6667
8.1000
6.9600
6.1333

6.4000
7.8000
6.5400
6.6667

7.1467
6.3000
6.9600
6.7733

5.7067
6.0600
6.8400
8.0000

TOTALE

42.3137

40.9706

40.3040

39.9706

39.1275

DIST

11.4510

12.7941

13.4607

13.7941

14.6372
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